PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2324

- Page 1, line 7, remove the overstrike over "sixty-five" and remove "sixty-two"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "fourteen" with "nine" and overstrike "five"
- Page 1, line 19, overstrike "hundred"
- Page 1, line 22, replace "fourteen" with "nine" and overstrike "five"
- Page 1, line 23, overstrike "hundred", remove the overstrike over "ten", and remove "eighteen"

Page 2, line 3, remove the overstrike over "ten" and remove "eighteen"

- Page 2, line 4, replace "twenty-two" with "twelve" and overstrike "five"
- Page 2, line 5, overstrike "hundred"
- Page 2, line 8, replace "twenty-two" with "twelve" and overstrike "five"
- Page 2, line 9, overstrike "hundred", remove the overstrike over "thirteen", and remove "twenty-six"
- Page 2, line 13, remove the overstrike over "thirteen" and remove "twenty-six"
- Page 2, line 14, replace "thirty" with "fifteen" and overstrike "five"
- Page 2, line 15, overstrike "hundred"
- Page 5, line 4, after "2006" insert ", for ad valorem property taxes and for taxable years beginning after December 31, 2007, for mobile home taxes"

Renumber accordingly